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OTR 500/700 Ordering Information 

Part #s: 
OTR 500-S - 1310/1550nm single mode OTDR 
OTR 700-S - 1310/1550nm long-range single mode OTDR 
OTR 700-M - 850/1310nm long-range multimode OTDR 
OTR 700-Q - Quad 850nm, 1300nm, 1310nm, 1550nm single mode and multimode OTDR 

All above units are configured for Bluetooth connect to Android OS  
Options include: 
VIS 300 Video Inspection Probe with 4 adapter tips. To add this to any OTR model, just add -P to any of 
the above part numbers.  
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